9
产品说明
CH03243C
GCP-20 系列
发电机组控制器
电网 & 发电机
保护 & 控制
应用

CE 认证
UL/cUL 标准
订货号 P/N
100 Vac, ../5 A 8440-1581 8440-1586 8440-1541 8440-1346 8440-1587 8440-1590 8440-1103 8440-1052 8440-1591
400 Vac, ../5 A 5448-918 5448-916 8440-1014 5448-915 8440-1013 5448-914 8440-1012 5448-913 8440-1011
#1 至少2台机组并车
#2 需专用电缆和软件 (DPC)
#3 [T1] & [T2] = 0/4 to 20 mA
#4 [T1]= VDO 0 to 5/10 bar; 0 to 180 Ohm; [T2] = VDO 40 to 120°C; 0 to 380 Ohm; [T3] & [T4] = 0/4 to 20 mA; freely scaleable
#5 [T1]= VDO 0 to 5/10 bar; 0 to 180 Ohm; [T2] = VDO 40 to 120°C; 0 to 380 Ohm; [T3] = 0/4 to 20 mA; freely scaleable
#6 远程监测, 控制，配置(GW 4 可用于多种接口)
12
International
Woodward
PO Box 1519
Fort Collins CO, USA
80522-1519
1000 East Drake Road
Fort Collins CO 80525
Ph: +1 (970) 482-5811
Fax: +1 (970) 498-3058
中国苏州
伍德沃德控制器(苏州)有限公司
苏州工业园区苏桐路16号
邮编:215021
电话:0512-88185515
传真:0512-67620256
网址:www.woodward.com
中国天津
伍德沃德(天津)控制器有限公司
天津北辰科技园淮河道地天泰
工业园A座
邮编: 300402
电话: 022-26308828
传真: 022-26308829
网址: www.woodward.com
.
Corporate Headquarters
Rockford IL, USA
Ph: +1 (815) 877-7441
   /smart-power
Subject to technical
modifications.
This document is distributed for
informational purposes only. It is not
to be construed as creating or
becoming part of any Woodward
Governor Company contractual or
warranty obligation unless expressly
stated in a written sales contract.
We appreciate your comments
about the content of our
publications. Please send comments
including the document number
below to
© Woodward Governor
Company
All Rights Reserved
CH03243C- 2007/1/Suzhou
接线图  (GCP-22; 参考手册 37128 for GCP-20 and GCP-21)
LS
X
AU
GND
3
3
3
G
5
0 V DC
2005-07-21  /  GCP-20 Anschlu遬 lan Woodward gcp20ww-2905-ap.skf